
Month 2013 passagemaker.com 1   
1 passagemaker.com Month 2013

PassageM
aker M

agazine

D
is

pl
ay

 u
nt

il 
M

ar
ch

, 2
1,

 2
01

7March 2017

Palm Beach 42

T h e  P o w e r  C r u i s i n g  A u T h o r i T y

 How to Navigate wHeN your gPS FailS

Lobster boat DNa
Downeast Yachts: Designs that Deliver
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